
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK THE; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199907230003
07511

07/23/1999
09:11:37

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200004250001
33841

04/25/2000
09:22:48

BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE ENOCH,
ROBERT A

200008140002
75841

08/14/2000
09:26:53

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

H & S
PROPERTIES

200011020003
79841

11/02/2000
08:21:06

BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE PAINTER,
DAVID F

200005100001
53941

200101030000
01541

01/03/2001
01:10:14

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199903020000
83891

200101030000
01591

01/03/2001
01:10:20

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200004100001
16471

200101030000
01531

01/03/2001
01:10:12

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199910040004
11901

200101030000
01561

01/03/2001
01:10:16

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199906300002
73471

200101030000
01601

01/03/2001
01:10:22

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911020004
51251

200101030000
01611

01/03/2001
01:10:23

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199909010003
68581

200101030000
01651

01/03/2001
01:10:28

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200003270000
96831

200101030000
01661

01/03/2001
01:10:29

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200006290002
16611

200101030000
01681

01/03/2001
01:10:31

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200008210002
83681

200101030000
01691

01/03/2001
01:10:32

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200007310002
55711

200101030000
01701

01/03/2001
01:10:34

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200006070001
88141

200104050001
26211

04/05/2001
08:05:37

BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

200109070003
87011

09/07/2001
01:28:58

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORPORATIO
N

200108280003
69191



200109260004
15891

09/26/2001
10:31:42

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200108060003
28281

200201110000
20041

01/11/2002
09:25:31

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORPORATIO
N

200201110000
20031

200205070002
12190

05/07/2002
10:16:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200205070002
12180

200210110004
98420

10/11/2002
10:54:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200210110004
98410

200211130005
65580

11/13/2002
02:32:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200210020004
77430

200301020000
03050

01/02/2003
01:51:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200301020000
03040

200305120002
94830

05/12/2003
02:10:00

BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SKIP
DEUPREE
AND
COMPANY INC

200304140002
23920

200307180004
57450

07/18/2003
09:37:00

BANK THE Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200201220000
37051

200309240006
42320

09/24/2003
09:42:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS

200204110001
69121

200309260006
48780

09/26/2003
10:49:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200309260006
48770

200309220006
37680

09/22/2003
02:08:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200309220006
37670

200310300007
24310

10/30/2003
03:37:00

BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200310300007
24300

199905190002
11141

05/19/1999
01:16:50

BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILSON OIL
COMPANY


