Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK THE; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907230003 07511	07/23/1999 09:11:37	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP						·
200004250001 33841	04/25/2000 09:22:48	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ENOCH, ROBERT A						
200008140002 75841	08/14/2000 09:26:53	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	H & S PROPERTIES						
200011020003 79841	11/02/2000 08:21:06	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAINTER, DAVID F					200005100001 53941	
200101030000 01541	01/03/2001 01:10:14	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199903020000 83891	
200101030000 01591	01/03/2001 01:10:20	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200004100001 16471	
200101030000 01531	01/03/2001 01:10:12	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199910040004 11901	
200101030000 01561	01/03/2001 01:10:16	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199906300002 73471	
200101030000 01601	01/03/2001 01:10:22	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911020004 51251	
200101030000 01611	01/03/2001 01:10:23	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199909010003 68581	
200101030000 01651	01/03/2001 01:10:28	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200003270000 96831	
200101030000 01661	01/03/2001 01:10:29	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200006290002 16611	
200101030000 01681	01/03/2001 01:10:31	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200008210002 83681	
200101030000 01691	01/03/2001 01:10:32	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200007310002 55711	
200101030000 01701	01/03/2001 01:10:34	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200006070001 88141	
00104050001 6211	04/05/2001 08:05:37	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC						
200109070003 37011	09/07/2001 01:28:58	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORPORATIO N					200108280003 69191	

	I	T	T_	T			I		
200109260004 15891	09/26/2001 10:31:42	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200108060003 28281	
200201110000 20041	01/11/2002 09:25:31	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORPORATIO N			200201110000 20031	
200205070002 12190	05/07/2002 10:16:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200205070002 12180	
200210110004 98420	10/11/2002 10:54:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200210110004 98410	
200211130005 65580	11/13/2002 02:32:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200210020004 77430	
200301020000 03050	01/02/2003 01:51:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200301020000 03040	
200305120002 94830	05/12/2003 02:10:00	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SKIP DEUPREE AND COMPANY INC			200304140002 23920	
200307180004 57450	07/18/2003 09:37:00	BANK THE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200201220000 37051	
200309240006 42320	09/24/2003 09:42:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS			200204110001 69121	
200309260006 48780	09/26/2003 10:49:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200309260006 48770	
200309220006 37680	09/22/2003 02:08:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200309220006 37670	
200310300007 24310	10/30/2003 03:37:00	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J ELLIOTT CORP			200310300007 24300	
199905190002 11141	05/19/1999 01:16:50	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILSON OIL COMPANY				